High Temperature Micro-MDM
Connector Series
Features & Benefits
The Cannon Difference:
• 20+ years of experience in the design and
 manufacture of High Temp Micro-MDM connectors
• Highly engineered Micro-MDM interconnects offer
exceptional durability, reliability and versatility in high

- - - - - - - - -
200oC High Temp Micro-MDM F222
How to Order | Part Number Configurator
150oC Standard
PCB Board Mount
How to Order | Part Number Configurator
200
oC
Wired & Solder Pot R MDM P H25 003 A174M2 F222
Series    MDM - Micro-D Metal Shell
RoHS Compliance
Contact Arrangement  9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37, 51 & 100
Termination Type  H - Insulated Stranded Wire, L - Uninsulated Stranded Wire, S - Solderpot
Hardware    Commercial A, B, B1, F, K, L, P, S Military M2, M3, M5, M6, M7, M12, M13, M15, M16, M17
Contact Type   P - Pin  /  S - Socket
Termination Modified Code See Termination Modification table for Harness Types (H) & Solid Uninsulated Types (L)
Shell Finish / MOD Codes * *Blank - Yellow Chromate/Cadmium (Not RoHS Compliant), A174 - Electroless Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
High Temperature  F222
- -------
Wired & Solder Pot R MDM P H25 003 A174M2
Series    MDM - Micro-D Metal Shell
RoHS Compliance
Contact Arrangement  9, 15, 21, 25, 31, 37, 51 & 100
Termination Type  H - Insulated Stranded Wire, L - Uninsulated Stranded Wire, S - Solderpot
Hardware    Commercial A, B, B1, F, K, L, P, S Military M2, M3, M5, M6, M7, M12, M13, M15, M16, M17
Contact Type   P - Pin  /  S - Socket
Termination Modified Code See Termination Modification table for Harness Types (H) & Solid Uninsulated Types (L)
Shell Finish / MOD Codes * *Blank - Yellow Chromate/Cadmium (Not RoHS Compliant), A174 - Electroless Nickel (RoHS Compliant)
- ------
150
oC
150
oC
150oC Standard Micro-MDM
How to Order | Part Number Configurator
230
oC
230oC Ultra-High Temp Micro-MDM F300
How to Order | Part Number Configurator
Termination Type
R - Insulated Standards Wire  /  S - Solder Pot
Shell Finish / MOD Codes
F300 - Stainless Steel Passivated Only
Termination Modifier Code
(Consult Factory for all ‘R’, ’T’ and ‘U’ Mod Codes for Lead Material and Length)
Hardware
P - Jackpost
R1 - Rear Panel Mount Jackpost
       .032” Panel
R2 - Rear Panel Mount Jackpost
       .047” Panel
R3 - Rear Panel Mount Jackpost
       .062” Panel
R4 - Rear Panel Mount Jackpost
       .093” Panel
R5 - Rear Panel Mount Jackpost
       .125” Panel
K - Jackscrew-Standard Profile
L - Jackscrew-Low Profile
K - Jackscrew-Standard Profile
L - Jackscrew-Low Profile
F - Float Mount
B - No hardware (Standard)
     .091 dia. hole for sizes 9-51
     .120 dia. hole for size 100
A - No hardware
     .125 dia. hole for sizes 9-51
     .166 dia. hole for size 100
B1 - No hardware
     .1475 dia. hole for size 100
     (Per 83513)
S - Clinch Nut
Hardware per
83513/5
Size 9-25:
M2 - Jackscrew-low profile
(Allen Head)
M3 - Jackscrew-standard
profile (Allen Head)
M5 - Jackscrew-low profile
(Slotted Head)
M6 - Jackscrew-standard
profile (Slotted Head)
M7 - Jackpost
MDM 25 R 003P L - F300
Series
MDM - MD Metal Shell
Contact Arrangement
9, 15, 21, 25, 31 & 37
Contact Type
P - Pin  /  S - Socket
- High-Temp Wires | Callouts
M22759/87-26-9
Length Yellow White 10-Color
Repeat
System
1
1 030 R30 T30 U30
2 024 R24 T24 U24
3 020 R20 T20 U20
4 - R33 T33 U33
5 031 R31 T31 U31
6 019 R65 T19 072
8 026 R26 T26 U26
9 015 R15 T15 U15
10 029 R29 T29 U29
12 028 R66 T28 073
16 029 R39 T39 U39
17 036 R36 T36 U36